PAUL SEDGE

Opponents
Al Hedman Cressing
Alex Grant Harlow
Andy Cole Maldon
Andy Rice Thameside
Chris Denny Colchester
Christopher Ball Colchester

Darren Lusher
Darren Peetoom
Dave Gwilliams
Dave Tottman
Dave Warner
David Saker
Dean Willsher
Eddie Gosling
Gary Phipps
George Gill
George Harris
Gordon Mansfield
Harry Smith
James Myers
James Myers
James Noone
James Wright
Jamie Robinson
John McFall
Keith Ridgway
Keith White

Lee Dimmock
Lee Woods
Liam Pender
Marcus Smith
Marcus Smith
Mark Franklin
Martin Compton
Matt Crowley
Matt Garrett
Mel Davies
Mick Baglow
Mick Cain

Hatfield Peverel
Springfield
Colchester
Walton
Colchester
Dunmow
Chelmsford
Colchester
Basildon
Witham
Springfield
Thameside
Galleywood
Thurrock
Thurrock
Colchester
Hatfield Peverel
Colchester
Hockley
Basildon
Thurrock
Basildon
Colchester Town
Thurrock
Harwich
Harwich
Basildon
Chelmsford
Loughton
Chelmsford
Canvey
Wickford

Cressing

Season
2008/2009
2007/2008
2009/2010
2004/2005
2004 /2005
2006/2007
2004 /2005
2007/2008
2005/2006
2007/2008
2010/2011
2007/2008
2004 /2005
2007/2008
2004 /2005
2004/2005
2009/2010
2004/2005
2010/2011
2005/2006
2009/2010
2004/2005
2004 /2005
2009/2010
2009/2010
2005/2006
2005/2006
2009/2010
2007/2008
2010/2011
2007/2008
2009/2010
2007/2008
2006/2007
2004 /2005
2007/2008
2004 /2005
2005/2006

2009/2010

Venue

a
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Score

0-3
0-3
3-0
2-3
0-3
3-2
3-1
1-3
0-3
0-3
1-3
0-3
3-1
0-3
0-3
2-3
0-3
2-3
1-3
0-3
2-3
0-3
3-0
1-3
0-3
3-2
0-3
3-0
2-3
1-3
0-3
1-3
1-3
0-3
2-3
1-3
3-0
2-3
1-3

Average
16.94
19.35
20.04
21.81
18.70
19.70
21.74
19.14
20.63
21.96
19.63
20.56
24.25
19.82
19.50
21.96
17.42
22.34
16.78
20.25
20.14
19.63
22.43
19.74
18.57
17.24
19.53
18.56
23.09
18.53
18.01
19.57
19.29
21.49
21.16
23.49
25.05
25.33
22.41

Darts
63

72

75

100

63

119

81

76

60

57

97

57

81

45

48

105

60

108

69

115

54

67

81

60

127

75

81

98

90

69

93

91

57

116

83

60

93

75

Pts
1067
1393
1503
2181
1178
2344
1761
1455
1238
1252
1904
1172
1964
892
936
2306
1045
2413
1863
1397
2316
1060
1503
1599
1114
2189
1465
1503
2263
1668
1243
1820
1755
1225
2455
1950
1503
2356

1681

Tons
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Opponents

Mike Sargent
Paul Fincham
Paul Holloway
Paul Marsh
Paul Marsh
Peter Barton
Peter Barton
Peter Barton
Phil Brewster
Ray Ambrose
Richard Watering
Robert Emery
Sam Davidson
Steve Johnson
Steve Maish
Steve Smith
Stewart Thorogood
Stuart Mortimer
Tommy Butler
Tony Lock
Vernon Walsh
Wayne Gleed

Saffron Walden

Basildon
Harwich
Canvey
Hockley
Harwich
Harwich
Harwich
Springfield
Cressing
Southend
Walton
Basildon
Thameside
Southend
Hockley
Cressing
Cressing
Basildon
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Springfield

PAUL SEDGE

Season
2004 /2005
2004/2005
2004 /2005
2004/2005
2007/2008
2004/2005
2007/2008
2008/2009
2008/2009
2004/2005
2007/2008
2007/2008
2010/2011
2005/2006
2009/2010
2009/2010
2006/2007
2009/2010
2005/2006
2004/2005
2009/2010

2010/2011

Venue

H
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Score

3-2
3-1
0-3
3-1
1-3
0-3
1-3
0-3
0-3
3-1
1-3
1-3
0-3
2-3
0-3
1-3
0-3
0-3
3-1
3-2
2-3
0-3

Average
19.98
23.07
19.03
23.91
24.19
20.24
21.56
19.29
18.83
21.12
18.31
19.79
18.13
19.04
25.10
24.01
20.67
15.53
22.18
20.02
17.93
18.08

Darts
117
86
72
79
73
63
79
66
69
89
97
95
63
113
51
72
57
72
87
123
132

60

Pts
2338
1984
1370
1889
1766
1275
1703
1273
1299
1880
1776
1880
1142
2152
1280
1729
1178
1118
1930
2463
2367

1085

Tons
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